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6:5$�5DQFK�5LGLQJ 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 0DUNXV�%RUWROX]]L 'LDPRQGV�6SLGHU�*XQ
�� )UDQ]LVND�6ROOEHUJHU 6PRNLQJ�'XQ�,W
�� -HVVLFD�5gHJJ +%�/LWWOH�6XQULVH
�� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU &KDFKDV�/LWWOH�5RVH
�� 5DKHO�6HJHU 6PRNLQ�+REELW
�� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
�� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
�� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
�� 5R[DQQH�*UcjHLQ *LQL�&UDVKHG�,FH
�� /DUD�6FKfOOHU 4XDUWHUPLOHV�6HYHQ�(OHYHQ
� 0DULQD�3iVWHU -$(�&XWH�/LWWOH�%RVV
� 6LPRQD�6WDGOHU 6DLOZLQ�5RRVWHU
� 6RQMD�5RJHQPRVHU ,PD�6SHFLDO�-RH�&KH[
� 1DGMD�6WUXE 3UDGD�&DW�)LYH
� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU :KL]HQ�)ULW]
� -DHO�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� &RUQHOLD�)OgFN 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 'DQLHOD�)ULVFKNQHFKW %DGJHU�6XQ�.LQJ
� -HQQLIHU�3XOYHU :LPS\�<HOORZ�6WHS

6:5$�5DQFK�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 6DUDK�:DJQHU 6WHSSLQ�0LVV�&RORQHO
�� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
�� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
�� -HVVLFD�5gHJJ +%�/LWWOH�6XQULVH
�� 6RQMD�5RJHQPRVHU ,PD�6SHFLDO�-RH�&KH[
� 5R[DQQH�*UcjHLQ *LQL�&UDVKHG�,FH
� 'DQLHOD�)ULVFKNQHFKW %DGJHU�6XQ�.LQJ
� &RUQHOLD�)OgFN 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 5DKHO�6HJHU 6PRNLQ�+REELW
� /DUD�6FKfOOHU :KLFK�:D\�,V�)LUVW
� (YD�$UHJJHU�0XUL *RRG�7R�%H�$�0DVFKLQH
� 1DGMD�6WUXE 3UDGD�&DW�)LYH
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� 5DPRQD�%XFKHU -.�*ROG\�3HS
� 5HEHFFD�6LPRQ 6PRN\�,QGLDQ�6N\
� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6KLQHV�RQ�\RX
� )UDQ]LVND�6ROOEHUJHU 6PRNLQJ�'XQ�,W
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6:5$�6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6KLQHV�RQ�\RX
� 'DQLHO�6SUHQJHU 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� 6WHIDQLH�5\W] &RORQHO�6XJDU�%RRP
� 'HERUD�:DOGHQ '217�'5(66�$�&2:%2<

6:5$�7UDLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU &KDFKDV�/LWWOH�5RVH
�� 5DKHO�6HJHU 6PRNLQ�+REELW
�� 'HERUD�:DOGHQ '217�'5(66�$�&2:%2<
�� (YD�$UHJJHU�0XUL *RRG�7R�%H�$�0DVFKLQH
�� 6RQMD�5RJHQPRVHU ,PD�6SHFLDO�-RH�&KH[
�� 6DUDK�:DJQHU 6WHSSLQ�0LVV�&RORQHO
�� 5DFKHO�6FKHQN /XFN�6KLQHV�RQ�\RX
�� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
� 5DPRQD�%XFKHU -.�*ROG\�3HS
� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU :KL]HQ�)ULW]
� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
� 6WHIDQ�:DOGHQ *2/'�1�027,21
� 5R[DQQH�*UcjHLQ *LQL�&UDVKHG�,FH
� 'DQLHO�6SUHQJHU 6DWXUGD\V�1LWH�6WDUOHW
� 5HEHFFD�6LPRQ 6PRN\�,QGLDQ�6N\
� 0DULQD�3iVWHU -$(�&XWH�/LWWOH�%RVV
� $PDQGD�.gKEDFKHU 6KLQH�%ULJKW�/LNH�,YRU\

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU &KDFKDV�/LWWOH�5RVH
�� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
�� 5DKHO�6HJHU 6PRNLQ�+REELW
�� 5R[DQQH�*UcjHLQ *LQL�&UDVKHG�,FH
� 3ULVND�%UXSSDFKHU +6�/HQDV�6XJDU�6WDU
� 1DGLD�6FKcU %H�-DFV�%ODFN�3HDUO
� 5LWD�%ORFK 1DGLU�/2
� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU :KL]HQ�)ULW]
� /DUD�6FKfOOHU 4XDUWHUPLOHV�6HYHQ�(OHYHQ
� 'HERUD�:DOGHQ '217�'5(66�$�&2:%2<
� 6WHIDQLH�5\W] &RORQHO�6XJDU�%RRP
� (YD�$UHJJHU�0XUL *RRG�7R�%H�$�0DVFKLQH
� -DHO�6FKZDQLQJHU +DUYHVW�)RDO
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� 6DUDK�:DJQHU 6WHSSLQ�0LVV�&RORQHO
� $PDQGD�.gKEDFKHU 6KLQH�%ULJKW�/LNH�,YRU\
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6:5$�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
��

6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8��
'HERUD�:DOGHQ '217�'5(66�$�&2:%2<

�� (YD�$UHJJHU�0XUL *RRG�7R�%H�$�0DVFKLQH
� 6WHIDQLH�5\W] &RORQHO�6XJDU�%RRP
� -HVVLFD�5gHJJ +%�/LWWOH�6XQULVH
� 5HEHFFD�6LPRQ 6PRN\�,QGLDQ�6N\
� /DUD�6FKfOOHU 4XDUWHUPLOHV�6HYHQ�(OHYHQ
� -HQQLIHU�3XOYHU :LPS\�<HOORZ�6WHS

6:5$�:HVWHUQ�5DQFK�5DLO 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� 0DUNXV�%RUWROX]]L 'LDPRQGV�6SLGHU�*XQ
�� 6DUDK�YRQ�%HUJHQ ,P�'XQ�6QDSSLQ�)RU�8
�� 5R[DQQH�*UcjHLQ *LQL�&UDVKHG�,FH
�� -HVVLFD�5gHJJ +%�/LWWOH�6XQULVH
� 0LFKHOOH�0gOOHU &KDFKDV�/LWWOH�5RVH
� )UDQ]LVND�6ROOEHUJHU 6PRNLQJ�'XQ�,W
� 6RQMD�5RJHQPRVHU ,PD�6SHFLDO�-RH�&KH[
� 5DKHO�6HJHU 6PRNLQ�+REELW
� &KLDUD�6LQLWR 5LQD�;�&+
� 'DQLHOD�)ULVFKNQHFKW %DGJHU�6XQ�.LQJ
� &RUQHOLD�)OgFN 6ZHHW�&DQ\RQ�7LPH
� 3ULVND�6S\FKHU ,
OO�EH�%DGJHU
� 6DUDK�:DJQHU 6WHSSLQ�0LVV�&RORQHO

/.��%

6:5$�5DQFK�5LGLQJ 3XQNWH 5HLWHU 3IHUG
�� (YHOLQH�$EHUHU 1LF�3HSS\�3LQH
� 6LGRQLH�(ZDOG 0<�60$57�58%<
� 0DORX�%DXU %XHQRV�)ULW]L�&KLF
� 6YHQMD�$QJVW 6PRNHLQJ�7ZLVW
� /LQD�0DULD�5RVH 5RL
� 1HOH�2HVFK -HWVHWWHUV�/XLYXLWRQ
� 0RQD�2EHUKRO]HU )UDSSDQV
� /LQD�0DULD�5RVH 5K\WKPQEOXHV
� (ORGLH�:DVHP ')5�%OXSDWFK\�$PEHU

geschlagene Pferde 18 - 1. 
geschlagene Pferde 17 - 2.
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SWRA Ranch Trail Punkte Reiter Pferd
11 Mona Oberholzer Frappans
7 Malou Baur Buenos Fritzi Chic
4 Lina Maria Rose Rhythmnblues
3 Lina Maria Rose Roi
2 Nele Oesch Jetsetters Luivuiton
2 Elodie Wasem DFR Blupatchy Amber

SWRA Showmanship at Halter Punkte Reiter Pferd
3 Lina Maria Rose Roi
2 Elodie Wasem DFR Blupatchy Amber
1 Lina Maria Rose Rhythmnblues

SWRA Trail Punkte Reiter Pferd
17 Eveline Aberer Nic Peppy Pine
13 Malou Baur Buenos Fritzi Chic
6 Mona Oberholzer Frappans
6 Lina Maria Rose Rhythmnblues
5 Sidonie Ewald MR Diamonds Sparkle
4 Lina Maria Rose Roi
4 Elodie Wasem Miss Guntastic
3 Nele Oesch Jetsetters Luivuiton
2 Sidonie Ewald MY SMART RUBY
1 Elodie Wasem DFR Blupatchy Amber

SWRA Western Horsemanship Punkte Reiter Pferd
18 Eveline Aberer Nic Peppy Pine
16 Malou Baur Buenos Fritzi Chic
9 Sidonie Ewald MY SMART RUBY
6 Svenja Angst Smokeing Twist
5 Mona Oberholzer Frappans
4 Lina Maria Rose Roi
1 Lina Maria Rose Rhythmnblues

SWRA Western Pleasure Punkte Reiter Pferd
14 Malou Baur Buenos Fritzi Chic
12 Sidonie Ewald MY SMART RUBY
6 Svenja Angst Smokeing Twist
2 Elodie Wasem Miss Guntastic

SWRA Western Ranch Rail Punkte Reiter Pferd
12 Malou Baur Buenos Fritzi Chic
5 Mona Oberholzer Frappans
5 Sidonie Ewald MY SMART RUBY
4 Nele Oesch Jetsetters Luivuiton

Mindestpunktzahl nicht erreicht

geschlagene Pferde 4 - 2. 
geschlagene Pferde 4 - 2.




